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MONDAY, MAY 6, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-85 PARK DEPOSITORY CONTINUED 

508511 
508596 
508744 
508841 
508944 
508946 
508983 
509006 
509008 
509129 
509131 
509143 
509204 
509225 
509226 
509227 
909248 
509249 
509252 
509257 
509295 
509310 
509315 
509317 
509405 
509408 
509430 
5909431 
509553 
509554 
509556 
909557 
509560 
509562 
509563 

509566 
509567 
509568 
509576 
53095 86 
509588 
509589 
509614 
509615 
509616 
509617 

509564 - 

Emergency 

Emergency 

850506 
850506 
850506 
850506 

Empire Plumbing Sply. 
Coffee System 

Del Paint Mfg. 
Kinco, Inc. 
Kinco, Inc. 

Bewley Sweeper Serv. 
Combined Technology 
Rainbo Baking Co. 
Coffee System 
Commercial Lumber 
Okla. Lighting Distr. 
Yaffe Iron and Metal 

Foremost dairies 

Beverage Products 

Rainbo Baking Co. 

Sooner Suds 
Combined Technology 
Nelson Electric 
Tulsa Tie-Scaping 
Patty Lyons 
Lance Inc. 

Frito Lay 
Campbell Wholesale 
Morrison Paper Co. 
Empire Plumbing 
Okla. Lighting Distr. 
Beverage Products 

Stark Wholesale Sply 
Pat Standingbear 

Celia Wetherill 
Internal Revenue Serv. 

Patty Dixon 

Frito-Lay 
Cam Coors 

Beer Distributors 

Golden Eagle Distr. 
Foremost’ Dairies 

Beverage Products 
Combined Technology 
Campbell Wholesale 
Ellis Construction 

Arnold's produce 
Hodges Meats 
Campbell Wholesale 
Mid-Central/Sysco 
Lance Inc. 

Hodges Meats 

State Contri.Fund 

Fourth Nat'l Bank DIR 
Okla. State Tax Comm 
Benny C. Bobbitt 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

ATTEST: 

4 Yee Lepo 0,) 

850506 
850506 

John F. Cantrell 

John F. Cantrell 

WHEREUPON : 

Joaw Hastings, County Clérk 

1984-85 DA-CHECK COLLECTIONS 

508001 Pitney Bowes 

Plumbing supplies 

Coffee & supplies 
Paint supplies 
Rent & Ins. on height lift 
Rent of plate compactor 
Sweeper parts 
Material to relamp roof 
Bread supplies 
Coffee supplies 
Nails 
Heat Lamp 
Reinforcing steel 
Milk supplies 
Pepsi supplies 
Bread supplies 
Beer 

Pipe & couplings 
Copper wire 
Fir bridge timbers 
Reimburse-personal vehicle 

Frito supplies 
Frito supplies 
Candy supplies 
Cold cups 
Adapter from tile to PVC 
Flourescent Lamp 

Pepsi supplies 
Tortilla chips 

Reimburse employee 
Reimburse employee-vehicle 
Int. & Penalty-July 1, 1984 
Reimburse employee-vehicle 
Frito supplies 
Beer 

Beer 

Beer 

Milk supplies 
Pepsi supplies 
Conduit & weather head 
Gatorade 
Loop end wall ties 
Produce 
Ham , , 

Candy supplies 

Food supplies 
Frito supplies 
Meat supplies 
FICA 
Federal Tax WH 
State Tax WH 

Salary 

Net Pay 

“Net Pay 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

NOTE: The following District Attorney claims will be paid May 13,1985 

Inserter & Foldamax 

152.40 
427.00 
87.50 

255.00 
99.00 
48.92 

115.72 
84.00 

671.00 
63.75 
21.72 

299.65 
9.10 

596.30 
183.92 
150.80 
55.33 
48.28 

1,000.00 
58.74 
91.90 

261.32 
987.18 
789.54 
14.22 
55. 42 

228.50 
119.25 
22.22 
27.98 
8.63 

29.96 
337. 92 
210.80 
207.70 
236.45 

9.10 
491.30 
65.93 

850.00 
65.04 
49.10 
27.38 

970.82 
388.55 
495.05 
468.38 
92.45 
19.68 
1.91 

372.00 

5,428.36 
324.18 

a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

5,073.00 


